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Women / 6 / Junior
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

JAMIE KELLER608
PARK AVENUE

9.375 9.075 9.2009.325 36.975
1 1 1 6T 1 

1 

MARIANA SOLIS605
PARK AVENUE

9.175 8.950 9.4009.200 36.725
3T 2 2 2 2 

2 

OLIVIA COMBS606
WEST BROWARD

9.000 8.925 8.8759.000 35.800
6T 3 3T 12 3 

3 

SHYANNE HERNANDEZ609
PARK AVENUE

8.750 8.550 9.3758.800 35.475
11 5 7 3 4 

4 

MIA MUTH601
INDIAN RIVER

8.875 8.300 9.1759.000 35.350
10 8 3T 8 5 

5 

TAYLOR SCHWARTZ607
WEST BROWARD

8.975 8.700 9.2258.375 35.275
8 4 10 5 6 

6 

NATALIE PREUSS610
INDIAN RIVER

9.000 7.925 9.2508.900 35.075
6T 10 5T 4 7 

7 

GABRIELA TREMBLAY611
INDIAN RIVER

9.150 8.475 9.0008.350 34.975
5 7 11 11 8 

8 

ABBY STANKUS603
WEST BROWARD

8.425 8.500 9.1258.900 34.950
12 6 5T 9 9 

9 

MORGAN FADOUL604
CORAL REEF

9.175 7.800 9.4508.500 34.925
3T 11 9 1 10 

10 

SOPHIA McDONALD602
WEST BROWARD

8.900 7.950 9.0258.725 34.600
9 9 8 10 11 

11 

NICOLE SUAREZ612
POWER TUMBLE

9.250 7.500 9.2007.800 33.750
2 12 12 6T 12 

12 
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